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PROGRAMME

Thursday 12" September

09.00-09.20

Welcome and pre-test
S. Mieog, S. Partelli, E. Rangelova

Borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

IPMN and PanNET

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

Diagnostic evaluation and preoperative criteria for the management of
borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer (imaging/EUS evaluation,
circulating biomarkers, selecting criteria for neoadjuvant chemo/radio)

S. Mieog

Pathological assessment of borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer
response after chemo/radiotherapy
C. Doglioni

Vascular resection for borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer: state of
the art
E. Rangelova

Coffee Break

New technologies for locally advanced pancreatic cancer ( RFA, IRE)
T. Hackert

Video session: Pancreatic Cancer with Vein Invasion: surgical technique
Chairs: T. Hackert, E. Rangelova

Lunch

Video session: Pancreatic Cancer with Artery Invasion: surgical technique
Chairs: T. Hackert, E. Rangelova

Diagnostic evaluation and preoperative criteria for the management of IPMN
(MR/EUS evaluation, criteria for management, guidelines comparison)
S. Crippa

Pathological aspects of IPMN
C. Doglioni

Diagnostic evaluation and preoperative criteria for the management of
PanNet (morphological and functional imaging, management of small PanNEt
and metastatic PanNet)

S. Partelli



16.00-16.30

16.30-16.45

Pathological aspects of PanNET
C. Doglioni

Coffee break

Minimally invasive pancreatic surgery

16.45-17.15

17.15-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

20.00

Minimally Invasive Distal Pancreatectomy: state of the art
M. Besselink

Minimally Invasive Pancreaticoduodenectomy: state of the art
S. Dokmak

Video session: Minimally invasive distal pancreatectomy: surgical technique
(including video of NET/IPMN)
Chairs: M. Besselink, S. Dokmak

Video session: Minimally invasive pancreaticoduodenectomy: surgical
technique (including video of NET/IPMN)
Chairs: M. Besselink, S. Dokmak

Dinner
(including lecture by Massimo Falconi)

Friday 13" Semptember

Postoperative management and complications

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

Overview on postoperative management and pancreatic surgery-related
complications
A. Sauvanet

Management of pancreatic fistula: prediction, prevention and treatment
G. Malleo

Management of late post-pancreatectomy hemorrhage
F. De Cobelli

Management of early and late biliary complications
A. Sauvanet

Coffee break



Interactive MDT sessions (3 cases each) — Participants will be split in 4 groups*

11.15-12.30 Pancreatic cancer
All faculty
12.30-13.30 Lunch
13.30-14.30 IPMN
All faculty
14.30-15.30 NET
All faculty
15:30-16.30 Complications management
All Faculty
16.30-17.00 Closing Remarks and post-test

S. Mieog, S. Partelli, E. Rangelova



*Note: during MDT session students will be divided into 3-4 groups according to the number of
participants. Each group will discuss separately in different rooms and the MDT simulation will be
lead by the faculty members along with local radiologists, pathologists, oncologists, and
endoscopists.



