ESSO Advanced Course on Pancreatic Cancer Surgery 12th to 13th September 2019, Milan, IT

CHAIRS

Sven Mieog, Leiden University Medical Center, Leiden, NL **Stefano Partelli,** Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, IT **Elena Rangelova**, Karolinska University, Stockholm, SE

FACULTY MEMBERS

Paolo Arcidiacono, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, IT
Mark Besselink, Amsterdam University Medical Center, Amsterdam, NL
Stefano Crippa, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, Italy
Safi Dokmak, Hôpital Beaujon Paris, FR
Francesco De Cobelli, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, IT
Claudio Doglioni, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, IT
Massimo Falconi, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, IT
Thilo Hackert, Heidelberg University, Heidelberg, DE
Giuseppe Malleo, University of Verona, Verona, Italy
Michele Reni, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan, IT
Alain Sauvanet, Hôpital Beaujon, Clichy, FR

PROGRAMME

Thursday 12th September

09.00-09.20 Welcome and pre-test

S. Mieog, S. Partelli, E. Rangelova

Borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer

S. Partelli

borderinie/locally advanced paricreatic cancer		
09.30-10.00	Diagnostic evaluation and preoperative criteria for the management of borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer (imaging/EUS evaluation, circulating biomarkers, selecting criteria for neoadjuvant chemo/radio) <i>S. Mieog</i>	
10.00-10.30	Pathological assessment of borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer response after chemo/radiotherapy C. Doglioni	
10.30-11.00	Vascular resection for borderline/locally advanced pancreatic cancer: state of the art <i>E. Rangelova</i>	
11.00-11.15	Coffee Break	
11.15-11.30	New technologies for locally advanced pancreatic cancer (RFA, IRE) T. Hackert	
11.30-12.30	Video session: Pancreatic Cancer with Vein Invasion: surgical technique Chairs: T. Hackert, E. Rangelova	
12.30-13.30	Lunch	
13.30-14.30	Video session: Pancreatic Cancer with Artery Invasion: surgical technique Chairs: T. Hackert, E. Rangelova	
IPMN and PanNET		
14.30-15.00	Diagnostic evaluation and preoperative criteria for the management of IPMN (MR/EUS evaluation, criteria for management, guidelines comparison) <i>S. Crippa</i>	
15.00-15.30	Pathological aspects of IPMN C. Doglioni	
15.30-16.00	Diagnostic evaluation and preoperative criteria for the management of PanNet (morphological and functional imaging, management of small PanNEt and metastatic PanNet)	

C. Doglioni

16.30-16.45 Coffee break

Minimally invasive pancreatic surgery

16.45-17.15	Minimally Invasive Distal Pancreatectomy: state of the art M. Besselink
17.15-17.30	Minimally Invasive Pancreaticoduodenectomy: state of the art S. Dokmak
17.30-18.00	Video session: Minimally invasive distal pancreatectomy: surgical technique (including video of NET/IPMN) Chairs: M. Besselink, S. Dokmak
18.00-18.30	Video session: Minimally invasive pancreaticoduodenectomy: surgical technique (including video of NET/IPMN) Chairs: M. Besselink, S. Dokmak
20.00	Dinner (including lecture by Massimo Falconi)

Friday 13th Semptember

Postoperative management and complications

09.00-09.30	Overview on postoperative management and pancreatic surgery-related complications A. Sauvanet
09.30-10.00	Management of pancreatic fistula: prediction, prevention and treatment <i>G. Malleo</i>
10.00-10.30	Management of late post-pancreatectomy hemorrhage F. De Cobelli
10.30-11.00	Management of early and late biliary complications A. Sauvanet
11.00-11.15	Coffee break

Interactive MDT sessions (3 cases each) – Participants will be split in 4 groups*

11.15-12.30	Pancreatic cancer All faculty
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.30	IPMN All faculty
14.30-15.30	NET All faculty
15:30-16.30	Complications management All Faculty
16.30-17.00	Closing Remarks and post-test S. Mieog, S. Partelli, E. Rangelova

*Note: during MDT session students will be divided into 3-4 groups according to the number of participants. Each group will discuss separately in different rooms and the MDT simulation will be lead by the faculty members along with local radiologists, pathologists, oncologists, and endoscopists.